

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**Miscellaneous Appeal (C) No.1777 of 2019**

Tulsi Bai **Versus** Trilok Kumar Bharti

1	
01/10/2019	<p>Shri Ram Sajiwan, counsel for the Appellants.</p> <p>Heard on admission.</p> <p>Admit.</p> <p>Issue notice to the Respondents on payment of P. F. as per Rules.</p> <p>Call for the records of the Court below.</p> <p>Post this matter after five weeks for further orders.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- <b>(Sanjay Agrawal)</b> Judge</p>

Deepthi Jha